
2024 NSW U15 & U17
Track State Championships

Date: 16th, 17th & 18th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 17 2024 1:27:34pm
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Event 15b: JW15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 22 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:43.762
Half Lap 13.483 (1)

Lap 1 23.738 23.738 (1)
Lap 2 20.345 44.083 (2)
Lap 3 20.699 1:04.783 (2)
Lap 4 20.609 1:25.393 (2)
Lap 5 19.535 1:44.928 (1)
Lap 6 19.241 2:04.170 (1)
Lap 7 19.797 2:23.968 (1)
Lap 8 19.793 2:43.762 (1)

2. 23 Zoe MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:48.197 +4.435
Half Lap 14.491 14.491 (2)

Lap 1 24.005 24.005 (2)
Lap 2 19.404 43.409 (1)
Lap 3 20.444 1:03.854 (1)
Lap 4 20.819 1:24.673 (1)
Lap 5 20.842 1:45.516 (2)
Lap 6 20.874 2:06.391 (2)
Lap 7 20.934 2:27.325 (2)
Lap 8 20.871 2:48.197 (2)


